BetterLiving

Aluminium Shower Stool

with Padded Seat

The Aluminium Shower Stool with Padded
Seat is manufactured from lightweight
aluminium for increased resistance to
corrosion and has a waterproof padded
seat for optimum comfort.

Featuring tool-less height adjustment, two of the legs
have alternating height adjustment positioning to allow
for uneven floor surfaces.
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PRODUCT CODE

MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT

PRODUCT WEIGHT

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL WEIGHT

SEAT HEIGHT

WIDTH BETWEEN ARMRESTS

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

WARRANTY

ARTG

CONFORMS TO

BL1171

120 kg

2.55 kg

505 mm

660 > 760 mm
475> 630 mm
460 mm

370 mm

295 mm

1 year

176831
AS/NZS 3973:2009



