BetterLiving

Aluminium Shower Stool with Padded Seat



The Aluminium Shower Stool with Padded Seat is manufactured from lightweight aluminium for increased resistance to corrosion and has a waterproof padded seat for optimum comfort.

Featuring tool-less height adjustment, two of the legs have alternating height adjustment positioning to allow for uneven floor surfaces.





PRODUCT CODE	BL1171
MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT	120 kg
PRODUCT WEIGHT	2.55 kg
OVERALL WIDTH	505 mm
OVERALL WEIGHT	660 > 760 mm
SEAT HEIGHT	475 > 630 mm
WIDTH BETWEEN ARMRESTS	460 mm
SEAT WIDTH	370 mm
SEAT DEPTH	295 mm
WARRANTY	1 year
ARTG	176831
CONFORMS TO	AS/NZS 3973:2009

THERAPEUTIC DEVICES SHOULD ONLY BE USED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS INSTRUCTIONS AND UNDER THE CONSENT, SUPERVISION AND MANAGEMENT OF A SUITABLY QUALIFIED HEALTH PROFESSIONAL.

